1800 @010

crporanue / wnmudgoska | PYHHAA SKCLLEHTPUKOBAA MALLIVIHA

e
L
(@]
=z
<
w
>
%
T
©)
x
=
C
£
C
®
()
°
3=
c
L
a

innovative valid technology

www.ivt-ht.com

BN Y

1 1 I

,Wed newa, 1I9109ed BuT 1I9LHAIWAJLOHM | S|j00} AIQ




0N O WwN =

©

PRICE / LIEHA

SPECIFICATION EN / OTTMCAHME AHIJ1.

Label

Screw ST4.2X19
Right housing
Cable sleeve
U-connector
Cable

Plug

O-Ring

Dust bag holder
Dust bag
Leading wire
Capacitor
Double foot
Single foot
Rubber pole

Left housing
Label

Screw M5x12
Spring washer @5
Base

Dust cover
Screw M5x15
Spring washer @5
Flat washer
Bearing 60022
Bearing base
Impeller

Bearing 6292
Rotor

Bearing 6082
Stator

Pin

Pin cover

Screw ST4.2X14
Carbon brush
Pressing board
Switch cover
Switch

SPECIFICATION RU / OTUCAHUE PYC.

OTnkeTka

BuHT ST4.2X19
Kopnyc npasbin
Obmortka kabens
U-coegunHutens
Kabenb

Ltekep

O-KonbLo

[epxatenb MeLka Ans nbinu
MeLwwok aAns nbinu
Benywmii nposoa
KoHpeHcaTtop

Baxum

Hoxka

PesnHoBbIf Wwnn
Kopnyc neBbliit
OTtuketka

BuHT M5x12
MpyxuHHas wanba G5
OcHoBa

3awmTa ot nbinu

BuHt M5x15
MpyxuHHas waiba 5
Mnockas wanba
MoawwunHunk 6002Z
Basa ana nogwunHmka
JlonacTHoe koneco
MoawwunHuk 6292
Potop

MoawwmnHuk 6082
Cratop

LWtnept

Konnak

BuHT ST4.2X14
YronbHas LeTka
B3axumHas nnaHka
Kpbllika orpaHuuntens
Beikntovartens

innovative valid technology

1 1  __ Ia

N A

NOTES / TPUMEYAHUSA

www.ivt-ht.com

")

=
<
-
o
O
w
~
L
(o]
-]

,19100eC

~

wed neua

/)






